I $  COBI REHAB

The Positioning Company

Bariatric Walking Frame

Strongly engineered and functionally designed exclusively for bariatric users.

Bariatric Walking Frame is foldable and available in two
widths, with ferrules or with two massive wheels in front.
With two wheels in front the walking frame is easy to
maneuver and roll across the floor. The two rear legs ensure
that walking frame does not suddenly roll away if the user
loses balance.

The walking frame is lightweight but solid and offers a high
degree of stability. It has padded handles and the height can
easily be adjusted from 76-101 cm without tools. Bariatric
Walking Frame is specially designed for users up to 270 kg.

Folds easily for transport and storage.

MAX 270 kg

COBI REHAB' | Tel. +45 7025 2522 | cobirehab.com



Bariatric Walking Frame

Maximum weight capacity is

Total length

Total width

Inside width

Adjustable height in 2.5 cm interval
Weight

Foldable

Frame

Grip

Wheels

I1SO classification

270 kg

50 cm

74 / 84 cm
54 /64 cm
76-101 cm
3 kg

Yes

Powder coated light metal

PU foam
Massive
1ISO 12 06 03 - 06

XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame without wheels 74
XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame without wheels 84
XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame with wheels 74
XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame with wheels 84

Ideal use for.

- Bariatric users.

50
50
50
50

0130-071-000
0130-081-000
0130-074-000
0130-084-000

XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame folded

COBI REHAB' | Tel. +45 7025 2522 | cobirehab.com

04-2018 XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame

©



