

Bariatric Walking Frame

Strongly engineered and functionally designed exclusively for bariatric users.

Especially after falling incidences, fractures etc one of the key factors of getting bariatric users mobilised is to provide them with a walking aid they trust.

Bariatric Walking Frame is foldable and available in two widths, with ferrules or with two massive wheels in front. With two wheels in front the walking frame is easy to maneuver and roll across the floor. The two rear legs ensure that walking frame does not suddenly roll away if the user loses balance.

The walking frame is lightweight but solid and offers a high degree of stability. It has padded handles and the height can easily be adjusted from 76-101 cm without tools. Bariatric Walking Frame is specially designed for users up to 270 kg.

Folds easily for transport and storage.

MAX 270 kg

- Designed exclusively for bariatric users
- Foldable
- Height adjustable
- -Lightweight frame



Bariatric Walking Frame			
Maximum weight capacity is	270 kg		
Total length	50 cm		
Total width	74 / 84 cm		
Inside width	54 / 64 cm		
Adjustable height in 2.5 cm interval	76-101 cm		
Weight	3 kg		
Foldable	Yes		
Frame	Powder coated light metal		
Grip	PU foam		
Wheels	Massive		
ISO classification	ISO 12 06 03 - 06		

Ideal use for.

- Bariatric users.

Model	Width cm	Length cm	Order No
XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame without wheels	74	50	0130-071-000
XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame without wheels	84	50	0130-081-000
XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame with wheels	74	50	0130-074-000
XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame with wheels	84	50	0130-084-000



XXL-Rehab Bariatric Walking Frame folded